 Leakage + Burst Test
Leak Burst Tester          LBT-15 Series
Leak Burst Tester is used to test Pouches / Cups / Tubes / Blister Packs / Trays for :
1. Leakage Test
2. Burst Test
Test Modes :
Leak Test  :
 Your package is tested only for leakages.

For models with software
3. Desktop / Laptop PC (Intel Core i3, 4gb RAM, Win10 OS, 1080p Monitor) or higher.
How to Order?
Step 1 : Select Part Number / Equipment SKU
Region Industry - Equipment - Series Extra Option - Software
D N  LBT-15 <blank>  NS
E P     A  RS
      P  CS
      AP
 Options Description
Type
D
Domestic Model
For Sale in India only.
Warranty / Support valid only in India
E
Export Model
for Sale outside India only.
Comes with a set of emergency spares.
International Quality / Warranty / Support.
Industry
N For Food / Beverage / FMCG Industry. Non-Pharma.
P
For use in Pharmaceutical Industry.
DQ/IQ/OQ documents are provided with machine.
Equipment - Series LBT - 15 Leak Burst Tester – Series 15
Options
<blank>
Standard
Recommended, if majority of your packages are of similar
type and volume.
A
With Automatic Pressure Regulator (APR)
APR enables you to set the pressure increment speed for
ultra precise control and higher accuracies.
Supplied with Double Stage Air Filter.
Recommended, if testing a variety of small to large
packages.
P
With Pre-Filler.
Enables speedy testing of empty / deflated pouches by
quickly filling them to save on testing time.
Time for
0-100% Fill
Without Prefiller With Prefiller
8 – 9 mins 10 – 15 seconds
Testing Time saved = >90%
Recommended, if you want to test large (12 inch or more),
deflated pouches.
AP
With Automatic Pressure Regulator
With Pre-Filler
 NS No Software.
Software
RS
Regular software. (Not 21-CFR-11 compliant)
RS-232 Data Cable with USB-Serial Convertor is provided.
CS
21-CFR-11 compliant software. (Vantage).
RS-232 Data Cable with USB-Serial Convertor is provided.
Step 2 : Select Test Fixture (one or more from below)
Sr. Probe / Fixture Type Photo Suitable for
1.
Needle Probe
SKU : TF-LBT-NP
Includes :
- Needles (10 nos)
- EPDM Septum Stickers
(100 nos, for 100 tests)
Recommended for < 1
bar burst pressures.